
Project Name: A & S Bldg AHU & Misc. HVAC Upgrades

Project # B20028

Bid opening: 9:00 AM, Friday, January 22 2021

Company Name Email Time

A&R Mechanical Doug Kelleher dkelleher@ar‐mech.com 8am

Amber Mechanical Contractors, Inc. Dave Tabel dtabel@ambermech.com 8am

AMS Mechanical Dillon Buschmann dbuschmann@AMS‐PMT.COM 8am

CT Mechanical Maria Monroy mmonroy@ctmechanical.com 8am

EOS Mechanical Pratik Patel patel@eosmech.com 8am

Helm Mechanical Haley Dunn hdunn@helmgroup.com 8am

Ideal Heating Company Andrew Usher ausher224@gmail.com 9:30am

Independent Mechanical  Domingo Moreno  dmoreno@independentmech.com 9:30am

Monaco Mechanical Kurt Dietrick Kurt@MonacoMechanical.com 9:30am

Nickelson Industrial Services Rosa Perez  rosa@nickelsondemo.com 9:30am

Oak Brook Mechanical Services Jeff Gritzenbach jeffg@omshvac.com 9:30am

Palos Electric Matt Lippe mlippe@Paloselectric.com 9:30am

Quality Mechanical Inc. Doug Hoekstra doug.hoekstra@qualitymechinc.com 11am

REX Electric and Technologies Joe Stanislawski  jstanislawski@RexElectric.com 11am

Ruder Electric Brandon Lamie Blamie@ruderelectric.com 11am

Voris Mechanical, Inc. Matt Voris mjvoris@vorismechanical.com 11am


